www.crosshydraulics.com.au Section 8B.456
CROSSHPA6 Series
Axial Piston Pumps Variable Displacement
The HP A6 series axial piston pumps have been designed to operate in an open circuit. Control systems
now available are making it easy to use these pumps in any application for industrial and mobile fields.
Development of rotating groups, specifically designed, united to an accurate study of oil passage sections
into the pumps, allow high speed rotation, like required by modern diesel engines, giving extreme reliability
for working continuous pressure unitl 280 bar and until 350 bar for peak pressure. Control types shown

7 SAE C
10 - SPECIAL VERSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL CODE
www.crosshydraulics.com.au Section 8B.466
CROSS
Axial Piston Pumps Variable Displacement
HPA6 Series
MULTIPLE PUMPS
To order multiple pumps, duplicate the order code of the individual pumps as per example below:
1st Stage 2nd Stage
www.crosshydraulics.com.au Section 8B.467
CROSS
Axial Piston Pumps Variable Displacement
HPA6 Series
MULTIPLE PUMPS
To order an integrated version, duplicate the order code of the individual pumps as per example below:
1st Stage 2nd Stage
TYPE mm in mm in
05 48.3 1.90 27.3 1.07
06 51.0 2.01 30.0 1.18
08 55.5 2.19 34.5 1.36
11 60.0 2.36 39.0 1.54
14 69.0 2.72 37.0 1.46
17 73.5 2.89 41.5 1.63
20 78.0 3.07 46.0 1.81
26 87.5 3.44 57.0 2.24
31 96.0 3.78 65.5 2.58